

SCE Schedule GTSR-CR Community Renewables

Developer Marketing Attestation

Overview
In compliance with requirements by the California Public Utilities Commission, Developers seeking to participate in SCE's Schedule GTSR –CR Community Renewables program must complete the SCE Community Renewables Developer Marketing Attestation confirming full awareness and understanding of the marketing compliance obligations outlined at on.sce.com/crdevinfo and that all of the Developer's marketing materials will comply with program rules.
Project Information
Developer Name:
Authorized Agent:
Name of Facility:
Facility Address:
Attestation
I am the authorized representative of Developer and attest that I have read, understand, and will comply with the following for the duration of my participation in SCE's Schedule GTSR-CR Community Renewables program:
 □ Green-E Energy Requirements for Developers Participating in the California Enhanced Community Renewables (ECR) Program □ Community Choice Aggregation Code of Conduct Decision (D.12-12-036) – Attachment 1 Marketing Restrictions □ SCE Logo Guidelines
Additionally, I will submit all marketing materials intended for use by Developer to SCE for review prior to their use or publication and will wait for SCE's written confirmation that all submitted marketing materials comply with program requirements and/or address any changes requested by SCE before using said materials to market to customers.
Signature
As an authorized agent of Developer,,
declares that she or he has the knowledge and authority to
attest on behalf of Developer that the statements on this form are true and correct. By signing this form, Signatory is attesting that the statements and declarations herein will remain true for the entire

Name of Authorized Agent (please print) ______ Title ______

Signature _____ Date _____

duration of Developer's bidding and participation in SCE's Community Renewables program.